
 

 

    Lakes Junior Tennis 

2020/2021 SEASON PROGRAM 

 
 

Seniors Sat Oct 10 

Sat Oct 10  

Mon Oct 12 Start of term 4 

 (No Australian Ranking Tournaments will be held prior to 12 October 2020) 

Sat Oct 17 LJT Round 1 

Sat Oct 24 LJT Round 2                                                  (Mt Gambier Show 23 & 24 Oct-Cancelled) 

Sat Oct 31 LJT Round 3                                                                       

Sun Nov 1 LJT Division Doubles Tournament 

Sat Nov 7 LJT Round 4 

Sat Nov 14 LJT Round 5 

Sun Nov 15 LJT Division Singles Tournament 

Sat Nov 21 LJT Round 6                                              (Christmas Parade 3rd Sat in Nov-Cancelled) 

Sat Nov 28 LJT Round 7                                                             (Blue Lake Fun Run 2020-Cancelled) 

Sat Dec 5 LJT Round 8 

Sun Dec 6 SETA Invitation Singles (10, 12 ,14 ,16 & Under) Junior Development Tournament 
at Lucindale 

Fri Dec 11 End of term 4 

Sat Dec 12 LJT Round 9 

Jan 7-10, 11 Country Carnival - Junior teams event, Individual event 

 Kilpatrick Cup (TBA) 

Wed Jan 27 Start Term 1 

Sat Jan 30 LJT Round 10 

Thur Feb 4 LJT Division Mixed Doubles Tournament 

Sat Feb 6 LJT Round 11 

Sun Feb 7 SETA Schuller Shield (14 & Under) at Naracoote 

Sat Feb 13 LJT Round 12 

Sun Feb 14 SETA Johnson (16 & Under) at Mount Gambier 

Sat Feb 20 LJT Round 13 

Sun Feb 21 SETA Baker and Ey Shields 

Sat Feb 27 LJT Round 14 

 Feb 28, Mar 6 & 7 Possible dates Bronze Tournament-Junior Ranking Tournament 

Sat Mar 6 LJT Bye – Long weekend 

Mon Mar 8 Adelaide Cup 

                                                                          (SAPSASA Tennis 16 to 19 March 2020) 

Sat Mar 13 LJT Semi Finals 

Fri Mar 19 LJT Grand Finals (A and B Divisions) 

Sat Mar 20 LJT Grand Finals (C, D and E Divisions) 

Fri Mar 26 LJT Provisional Finals (A and B Divisions) 

Sat Mar 27 LJT Provisional Finals (C, D and E Divisions) 

  

Sat Apr 3 Easter Saturday 

Fri Apr 9 End of Term 1 
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